
ATP105
OTR TIRE

Website: 
www.atp4you.net

Email: 
sales@atp4you.net

We Deliver Throughout the U.S.A. /Alaska and Canada, and will ship worldwide

SIZE TYPE

24.00R/49

27.00R/49

36.00R/51

40.00R/57

E-4

E-4

E-4

E-4

TL

TL

TL

TL

737

653

3594

988

1097

2531

2702

3233

60000/725

37500/800

45000/800 27250/650

80000/800

10000/800

21800/650

46250/650

17.00/3.5

19.50/4.0

26.00/5.0

29.00/6.0

58

63

80

88

STAR 

LEVEL

CODE STANDARD TREAD
MAX.LOAD AND INFLATION PRESSURE(KG/KPA)

INFLATED DIMENSION (mm)

SECTION OVERALL

WIDTH DIAMETER

(MM)
(MM)

(MM) 50 KM/H10 KM/H
INDICATION RIM

DEPTH

Toll Free Call (USA & CAN): 1-855-35-TRUCK (8-7825)

We manufacture  ONLY Grade
AA/A or Tier I tires using 100%
new virgin rubber, carbon
black and steel (NO recycled
material); BEST warranty in
the industry. FACTORY DIRECT
pr i c i ng  pe r  con ta ine r.



Full replacement warrant on the tire/tread
for up to 50,000 miles (80,467 km) or 18
months whichever comes first, for any defect
resulting from workmanship and materal.
 

Full workmanship and material defect
warranty for the life of the original tread.
Pro-rated on remaining tread depth, down
to 2/32" (2 mm) tread remaining or
casing value, whichever is  greater.   

Full workmanship and material defect
warranty for the life of the original tread
and an additional cut/chip/stone drill
warranty.  Pro-rated on remaining tread
depth, down to 2/32" (2 mm) tread remaining
or casing value, whichever is greater.              
 

All steel belted radial truck tire casings have a
warranty against workmanwhip and material
defects in the casing for two (2) retreads. 

Warranty:
 

Retread Policy:
 

ON and Off Road Policy: 

Over The Road Tire Replacement: 

Mileage / Time Warranty: 

 We deliver guaranteed transportation
products and components worldwide.     
We carry a wide range of products,
including: factory direct heavy truck tires
and OTR Tires, OEM truck beds and
truck bed components, aluminum factory direct
flatbeds, trailers (open and enclosed),
truck bodies and heavy duty aluminum trailers,
and we can deliver them direct to you or your
company, or you can pick them up at any one
of our yards throughout the U.S.A. and Canada. 
We  handle all sale and delivery details for you. 

We Deliver Throughout the U.S.A. /Alaska and Canada, and will ship worldwide
Toll Free Call (USA & CAN): 1-855-35-TRUCK (8-7825)

Website: 
www.atp4you.net

Email: 
sales@atp4you.net

- WE WHOLESALE TO RETAIL STORES -

American Transportation Products


	Page 1
	Page 2

