### **American TRANSPORTATION**

We manufacture ONLY Grade AA/A or Tier I tires using 100% new virgin rubber, carbon black and steel (NO recycled material); BEST warranty in the industry. FACTORY DIRECT pricing per container.



## Toll Free Call (USA & CAN): 1-855-35-TRUCK (8-7825) We Deliver Throughout the U.S.A. /Alaska and Canada, and will ship worldwide



# ATP105 OTR TIRE

Website: www.atp4you.net Email: sales@atp4you.net

SIZE	STAR LEVEL	TYPE	CODE INDICATION	STANDARD RIM	TREAD DEPTH (MM)	INFLATED DIMENSION (mm)		MAX.LOAD AND INFLATION PRESSURE(KG/KPA)	
						SECTION WIDTH (MM)	OVERALL DIAMETER (MM)	10 KM/H	50 KM/H
24.00R/49	**	TL	E-4	17.00/3.5	58	653	2531	37500/800	21800/650
27.00R/49	**	TL	E-4	19.50/4.0	63	737	2702	45000/800	27250/650
36.00R/51	**	TL	E-4	26.00/5.0	80	988	3233	80000/800	46250/650
40.00R/57	**	TL	E-4	29.00/6.0	88	1097	3594	10000/800	60000/725





We deliver guaranteed transportation products and components worldwide. We carry a wide range of products, including: factory direct heavy truck tires and OTR Tires, OEM truck beds and truck bed components, aluminum factory direct flatbeds, trailers (open and enclosed), truck bodies and heavy duty aluminum trailers, and we can deliver them direct to you or your company, or you can pick them up at any one of our yards throughout the U.S.A. and Canada. We handle all sale and delivery details for you.

#### Warranty: Mileage / Time Warranty:

Full replacement warrant on the tire/tread for up to 50,000 miles (80,467 km) or 18 months whichever comes first, for any defect resulting from workmanship and materal.

#### Over The Road Tire Replacement:

Full workmanship and material defect warranty for the life of the original tread. Pro-rated on remaining tread depth, down to 2/32" (2 mm) tread remaining or casing value, whichever is greater.

#### ON and Off Road Policy:

Full workmanship and material defect warranty for the life of the original tread and an additional cut/chip/stone drill warranty. Pro-rated on remaining tread depth, down to 2/32" (2 mm) tread remaining or casing value, whichever is greater.

#### **Retread Policy:**

All steel belted radial truck tire casings have a warranty against workmanwhip and material defects in the casing for two (2) retreads.



 WE WHOLESALE TO RETAIL STORES American Transportation Products
 <u>Website:</u>
www.atp4you.net
 <u>Email:</u>
sales@atp4you.net
Toll Free Call (USA & CAN): 1-855-35-TRUCK (8-7825)

We Deliver Throughout the U.S.A. /Alaska and Canada, and will ship worldwide